RVZC MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY w.0

SLIDER DRIVING ROD LEFT SET
M1C-20H-MFASSM

CENTER FRAME SCREW SET
//// - B1C-14X-MFASSM

SECONDARY TUBE LEFT SET
T1C-06W-MFASSM
SCREW M6X42 SET
B1C-05X-MFM642
M6 X 37mm BOLT
06-M26-M6X37PM
\ STRUT PIVOT LEFT
P1C-39H-MFPAFG

MAIN STRUT SET
T1C-08W-MF24XX

SLIDER DRIVING ROD RIGHT SET
M1C-26H-MFASSM

CENTER LOCK BUTTON SET @ =

P1C-32R-MFASSM

SECONDARY TUBE RIGHT SET @ \

T1C-07W-MFASSM

ST3.0 X10mm PA SCREW S PP .
06-M39-ST3X8PA /
HANDLE GUARD (LEFT) @ L wE

06-P49-C010-00
M6 X 44mm BOLT P
06-M33-M6X44PM

@ P1C-38H-MFPAFG
STRUT PIVOT RIGHT @ MAIN FRAME
P1C—-37H-MFPAFG

M6 X 37mm BOLT <E> / /
@ LOWER TUBE
T1C-05 -MF4540

WHEEL DRIVING ROD
M1C-19H-MFO6XX

M6 WASHER SET

06-M55-M6WS
@ SLIDER

P1C-36H-MFPAFG

06-M26-M6X37PM

MAIN STRUT SET@
T1C-08W-MF24XX




